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The information contained herein has either been given to us by the property or obtained by sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. Vacancy factors used herein are the arbitrary
percentage used only as an example. It does not necessarily relate to actual vacancy, if any. The value of this investment is dependent upon these estimates and assumptions made above, as well as investment income, the tax bracket, and
other factors which your tax advisor and/or legal counsel should evaluate. THE PROSPECTIVE BUYER SHOULD CAREFULLY VERIFY EACH ITEM OF INCOME, EXPENSE AND ALL OTHER INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.

For more information please contact:

Mike Ord
mike@dlslaughter.com
C: 602-421-2788

4742 North 24th Street
Suite 315
Phoenix, AZ 85016

O: 602.957.3553

www.dlslaughterco.com

NEC Val Vista & Guadalupe in Gilbert, Arizona

Patterson Landing Shopping Center

1/2024

Available:

Shop(s) 
Major Spaces Available

Guadalupe Rd:
Val Vista Rd:

18,507 VPD
37,692 VPD

Traffic Counts:

36,000 SF
Available

Former 
Restaurant

2,764 SF
Available

746 SF
Available

1,428 SF
Available
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Guadalupe Rd

Property Highlights:

• Anchored by PetSmart, Sears, and more

• Fully Built out studio – 3 large grouping 
studios

• Almost 40,000 cars daily on Val Vista Rd. 
– one of the highest traffic counts in the 
East Valley

• Surrounded by the exclusive Val Vista 
Lakes and Finley Farms master-planned 
communities

• Incredible density – 365,872 people 
living within 5 miles of the site

NEC Val Vista & Guadalupe in Gilbert, Arizona

Patterson Landing Shopping Center

1 mile
$120,748

1 mile 
15,239

Demographics:

• Average Income

• Population

3 mile
$105,697

3 mile 
128,635

5 mile
$96,996

5 mile 
365,872

36,000 SF
Available

2,764 SF
Available

Former 
Restaurant

746 SF
Available

1,428 SF
Available



Suite #

A-113-115

A-109/111

A-105/107

A-101/103

B-117

B-115

C-113

C-109

C-111

C-105

C-101/103

D-103

D-102

D-101

Tenant

Anytime Fitness

Kumon

LV Crystal Nails & Spa

Apex Dental

Mr. Mac’s

Dance Deluxe

Function Pilates

Watson Flowers

MBC Mail & Business 
Center

Floor Coverings 
International

Former Restaurant Location

2,764 SF AVAILABLE

Barnes Fine Jewelers

Barnes Jewelers

Bada Bling Cupcakes

Former Stein Mart Location

36,000 SF AVAILABLE

Tenant

1,428 SF AVAILABLE

Nationwide Vision

746 SF AVAILABLE

Great Clips

Essential Massage

Handel’s Ice Cream

Petsmart
Dollar Tree

Sears Outlet

Einstein Bagels
Leslie’s Pools

Temari Japanese Cuisine
Uptown Cheapskate

Rio Rico Mexican Grill

Suite #

F-113

F-111

F-105

F-107

F-109

F-101/103

Building E

Pad C

Pad D

Pad E

PAT T E R S O N  L A N D I N G  S H O P P I N G  C E N T E R

N E C  V A L  V I S T A  D R I V E  &  G U A D A L U P E  R O A D  
G I L B E R T ,  A Z
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D-103 D-101

F-113

F-109

F-107

F-105

F-101/103

F-111

TEMARI
JAPANESE

VAL VISTA DRIVE
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AVAILABLE
36,000 SF

UPTOWN 
CHEAPSKATE

AVAILABLE
2,764 SF

On Q Property 
Management

Mammoth Services

Pad F

AVAILABLE
746 SF

AVAILABLE
1,428 SF



Demographic Summary Report
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